

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 19825-19827/2008 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 419-421 OF 2008

SAQUIB ABDUL HAMEED NACHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 09/01/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on a non-misc. day i.e. 28.1.2009.

Applications for early hearing are allowed.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER