

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 419-421 OF 2008

SAQUIB ABDUL HAMEED NACHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/02/2009 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER
Not to be listed on 6.3.2009.

Let it continue in the list.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)
Court Master