

LITEM NO.106

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 419-421 OF 2008

SAQUIB ABDUL HAMEED NACHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for stay and vacating stay)

With

W.P.(Crl.)No. 128 of 2008

(With appln.(s) for bail and with office report)

With

SLP(Crl.)No.D17899/2008 (With office r eport)

Date: 15/07/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Salim Ambar Inamdar,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad,Adv.
Mr. Shaikh Chandsaheb,Adv.

In SLP(C)D17899/08 Mr. Abhang Kumar,Adv.
Mr.Tenzing T.Adv.

Mr. B. Sridhar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for
the parties, list after two weeks.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master